
            372

Date 2/14/2018

<372< :104113767: 000987654321<

Two hundred sixty-nine and 17 / 100 Dollars ********************

$269.17
PAY TO THE

ORDER OF

Authorized Signature

Orchard Bank

145 E 2nd

Box 160

ORCHARD, NE 68764

(402) 893-2805
1/40

Quality Orchard
123 Country Lane
PO Box 777
Fruit Haven, PA 18987

Greg Moir

Greg Moir
34 Yorktown Street
Megatown, PA 28917

23-1234568EIN #228 Quality OrchardEmployer             372Quality Orchard

 308.35
Net PayCheck #Pay Date

2/14/2018 $269.17
Deductions

$39.18MOIGRE
Gross PayPay Period

2/10/2018 372
Worker ID

YTDAmountDeductions

 2.76FWT  2.76

 3.08LANC  3.08

 4.47MED  4.47

 9.47PA  9.47

 0.28PAUC  0.28

 19.12SS  19.12

 39.18  39.18

Code Units Rate Pay
B18AF  10.80 3.00  32.40

B20AF  11.00 5.00  55.00

B20AP  11.60 2.00  23.20

B25AF  14.50 7.00  101.50

BUCKET  1.25 5.00  6.25

CRATE  5.00 4.00  20.00

 238.35 26.00

YTDPayHours Hrs Avail.Pay Types
 70.00 7.00Regular  70.00

 -   -  Holiday  -  -8.00

 238.35 -  Piecework  238.35

 7.00  308.35  308.35

Worker Name

Greg Moir

            37223-1234568EIN #228 Quality OrchardEmployerQuality Orchard

Greg Moir

Worker NameYTDAmountDeductions

 2.76FWT  2.76

 3.08LANC  3.08

 4.47MED  4.47

 9.47PA  9.47

 0.28PAUC  0.28

 19.12SS  19.12

 39.18  39.18

Code Units Rate Pay

 3.00  32.40B18AF  10.80

 5.00  55.00B20AF  11.00

 2.00  23.20B20AP  11.60

 7.00  101.50B25AF  14.50

 5.00  6.25BUCKET  1.25

 4.00  20.00CRATE  5.00

 238.35 26.00

YTDHours Hrs Avail.PayPay Types
Regular  70.00 7.00  70.00

Holiday  -   -   -  -8.00

Piecework  238.35 -   238.35

 7.00  308.35  308.35

Worker ID

3722/10/2018

Pay Period Gross Pay

MOIGRE $39.18

Deductions

$269.172/14/2018

Pay Date Check # Net Pay

 308.35


